X
Q
=)
~

O 00 N O Ul B WN -

AW W W W W W W W W WNNNNNDMNMNMDMNMNMDMNMDMNMDMNRPRRRPRPRRRRPRRPRPR
O OO NOOTUL P, WNEPROOVOOKNOULPEA WNEREOUOWONO O WNERLO

Club Rank and Ratings

Name

Okba Harfouch
Alex Tupas

Yee Yang
Robert Yang
David Leonard
Branden Nimtz
Edgar Acosta
Brad Balmer
Stephan Denis
Tom Jourdan
Vik Gopi

Cory Flaugher
Kyle Spence
Stephen Ackart
Rithun Kulangath
Jaesung Kim
Nicole Cullison
Mauricio Oviedo
Matthew Rogers
Ed Corona
Jason Mann
Drew Cowan
John Strelow
Matt Mysse
Mirazul Islam
Johnny McClanahan
Jakob Keener
Leonard Cato
Jason Taylor
Jeff Notley
Chris Tater
Chase Smith
Obie Bryant
Ouli Jourdan
Jeremy Davis
Eric Gassen

Jay Klahr

Joel Hahn
John Ortiz
Leong Lee

1D#

117
105
104
109
110
151
121
101
116
125
118
150
202
206
120
171
102
180
122
169
132
159
103
123
149
166
133
135
140
134
127
154
201
126
207
136
130
142
156
155

11/16/2018

Game
W/L
151/17
112/26
28/17
16/17
30/20
10/8
100/29
313/72
7/9

6/9
18/9
47/45
8/6
3/13
123/112
35/67
195/206
9/9
60/50
7/5
67/54
8/2
183/183
101/115
9/3
36/36
132/92
18/19
35/25
112/91
89/84
0/12
30/16
11/2
8/1
100/109
6/8
10/8
30/28
12/43

Match
W/L
52/1
39/5
8/4
4/4
10/5
3/2
41/8
123/39
1/3
1/3
8/4
14/13
2/2
1/4
47/36
10/21
82/77
4/4
23/18
3/2
29/24
4/1
78/80
43/48
4/1
13/14
58/42
8/9
16/9
51/39
37/34
0/6
13/8
4/0
4/0
45/49
3/4
5/4
14/12
4/21

Change
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2033
1881
1777
1760
1760
1756
1697
1692
1689
1638
1621
1561
1553
1545
1494
1311
1284
1251
1240
1215
1140
1135
1112
1100
1098
1051
1047
1029
1019
1018
1014

982

969

960

954

920

900

865

863

838

#1

#2
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Kurt Turner
Greg Tater
Howard Grinsteinner
Greg McCann
Michael Muse
Ross McCarty
Mitchell Lathrop
Jerod Wideman
Diego Fernandez
Aaron Phung
Bobby Rankin
Ibukynoluw Oguntink
Shweta Govind
Wesley Brainard
Muhammad Shimi
Will Jones

Daniel Newton
Brett Stout
Joziah Valdez
Anand Moorthy
David Cullison
Bruno Fernandez
Noah Taylor
Michael Miller
Jayesh Poomangalam
Sunil Chandy
Jared Valdez
Rafeal Duran
Jordan White
Hazel Mule
Allain Tupas
Cullin Tupas
David Brainard
Jacee Grinsteinner
Noelle Cullison
Zach Hoover
Irina Silantyeva
Daniel Colding
Rachel Hall

Livia Zihlmann

Eli Cowan

Brian Green

Jeff Yowell
Dharan Moorthy
Samer Tafla

Evan Notley
Monica Maris
Shirley Stout
Dee McClanahan
Ruby Hoover
Andy Yowell

114
119
174
164
113
167
139
191
182
198
176
184
137
161
200
208
177
192
128
185
107
181
141
199
152
157
131
205
173
178
111
112
162
175
106
129
179
203
300
138
160
143
194
186
204
195
183
193
170
144
197

31/44
28/40
74/36
14/9
19/45
43/68
2/8
9/9
44/48
5/17
5/6
16/18
49/62
20/11
14/14
8/1
19/31
5/6
88/86
6/12
39/58
54/40
25/29
11/7
52/54
19/23
22/25
10/2
13/34
10/4
13/8
17/17
17/12
46/52
93/167
42/100
11/11
8/3
12/21
0/12
0/6
7/4
12/11
15/5
5/7
6/4
0/4
2/6
12/14
13/45
5/6

15/15 0
11/16 0
36/16 -50
6/4 0
7/18 0
17/32 7
1/4 0
4/4 0
21/22
1/8
3/2
8/8
21/28
11/3
6/6
4/0
7/14
2/2
39/38
2/6
16/26
23/18
10/13
5/3
21/25
8/10
10/12
5/0
5/16
5/2
6/4
8/7
8/4
20/23
41/78
18/50
5/5
4/1
6/10
0/6
0/3
3/1
5/4
7/2
2/3
3/2
0/2
1/3
5/7
5/22
2/3
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830
827
795
767
752
709
699
690
653
643
625
616
611
585
569
509
507
470
447
445
443
439
420
409
406
368
346
326
317
317
316
306
302
295
291
290
269
260
253
230
211
205
200
186
171
156
137
129
124
123
122
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92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Daniel Yowell
Karan Moorthy
Benjamin Brainard
Owen Notley
Steele Cullison
Bethyne Keener
Dave Cash

Mari Moorthy
Gideon Heriges

196
187
163
190
145
189
148
188
172

8/16
7/16
3/21
10/14
22/101
0/8
2/8
1/10
1/16

3/7
3/7
1/10
4/6
8/48
0/4
1/5
0/5
0/8
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121
114
114
113
105
100
75
70
68



